CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-May-2023

Plan Administrator
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE

BLUECARE
BLUECARE
BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

County
ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROLL
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
CROCKETT
CUMBERLAND
DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
DICKSON
DYER
FAYETTE
FENTRESS
FRANKLIN
GIBSON
GILES
GRAINGER
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMBLEN
HAMILTON

Female Female Female

0-19
158
151

31
20
279
293
62
41
60
119
104
35
77
14
69
121
36
100
1484
20
43
166
71
59
47
63
119
64
50
126
21
127
671

19 -->
60
200
6

8
83
176
11
3

7
17
28

16
58
16
37
3254

19
46
18
12

19

18

42

298
797

Total
218
351

37
28
362
469
73
44
67
136
132
39
82
17
85
179
52
137
4738
24
62
212
89
71
51
82
137
72
59
168
22
425
1468

Grand

Region = Total

East 4096

Middle = 6648

West 2417

East 4968

Middle = 6813

West 3128

4220

6605

2528

41423
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
138 138 356
134 134 485
29 29 66
28 28 56
312 312 674
300 300 769
78 78 151
47 47 91
69 69 136
130 130 266
87 87 219
29 29 68
62 62 144
13 13 30
67 67 152
107 . 107 286
40 40 92
130 130 267
1440 1440 6178
19 19 43
49 49 111
180 180 392
65 65 154
68 68 139
48 48 99
83 83 165
123 123 260
65 65 137
46 46 105
144 144 312
31 31 53
164 164 589
689 689 2157



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
8
46
57
98
19
67
69
49
1
47
29
138
38
933

34
113
44
74
135
67
181
49
100
338
140
66
23
98
486
16
36
45
68
21
10
29
194
69
98
205
1063
62
25
234
1525
59

19 -->
2

4

9

18

14

10

44

639

16

21
94
82
101
11
39
115
17

23
196

150
43
11

186

864

12
350
2273

Total
10
50
66

116
25
81
76
59
12
50
34

182
44

1572

42
129
46
95
229
149
282
60
139
453
157
71
26
121
682
17
42
73
74
23
12
30
344
112
109
391
1927
67
37
584
3798
67

Male
0-19

43
78
104
16
69
63
54

53
24
142
34
969

35
138
41
73
152
62
190
58
95
346
126
72
25
113
500
17
35
66
70
20

22
200
64
107
203
1173
66
32
286
1544
51

Male Grand

Total Total
9 19
43 93
78 144
104 220
16 41
69 150
63 139
54 113
9 21
53 103
24 58
142 324
34 78
969 2541
4 11
35 77
138 267
41 87
73 168
152 381
62 211
190 472
58 118
95 234
346 799
126 283
72 143
25 51
113 234
500 1182
17 34
35 77
66 139
70 144
20 43
7 19
22 52
200 544
64 176
107 216
203 594
1173 1 3100
66 133
32 69
286 870
1544 @ 5342

51 118



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

47
301
509

96

27

37

47

10

99
270

39

54

66
405
376

81

14687

Female Female

19 -> Total

2 49

44 345

222 731

6 102

5 32

7 44

5 52

2 12

35 134

80 350

42

59

6 72

105 510

160 536

38 119
11462

Male
0-19

33
320
555
126

30

39

47

114
266
39
63
69
420
417
53

Male Grand

Total
33
320
555
126
30
39
47
9
114
266
39
63
69
420
417
53

Total
82
665
1286
228
62
83
99
21
248
616
81
122
141
930
953
172

26149 15274 15274 41423
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